SOMERSFIELD ACADEMY SCHEDULE OF FEES 2023/2024
Please complete and return this form by May 23, 2023 via email to Dionne Dowling, ddowling@somersfield.bm
For after school and/or extended day rates please email Mrs. Dowling

TUITION & PAYMENT OPTIONS

Tuition for Secondary (M1-DP2) students **

Payment Option Amount # students Total Due
O Annual $ 25,500 $ June 1, 2023
0 3 Termly Payments $ 8,673 $ June 1, October 1, February 1
0 10 Monthly Payments $ 2,644 $ 1st of month, June 23 - March 24

** Please note, the DP2 examinations and M5 e-assessment fees will be billed separately.

Tuition for Primary (4 year-old - P6) students

Payment Option Amount # students Total Due
O Annual $ 24,945 $ June 1, 2023
0 3 Termly Payments $ 8,502 $ June 1, October 1, February 1

0 10 Monthly Payments $ 2,590 $ 1st of month, June 23 - March 24

Tuition for 3 year-old full-day students

Payment Option Amount # students Total Due
O Annual $ 20,620 $ June 1, 2023
O 3 Termly Payments $ 7,018 $ June 1, October 1, February 1

O 10 Monthly Payments $ 2,144 $ 1st of month, June 23 - March 24

Tuition for 3 year-old half-day students

Payment Option Amount  # students Total Due
O Annual $ 14,420 $ June 1, 2023
O 3 Termly Payments $ 4,897 $ June 1, October 1, February 1
0 10 Monthly Payments $ 1,503 $ 1st of month, June 23 - March 24

ADDITIONAL GIVING OPTIONS

[0 1am able to support the school with an additional gift of $ (please specify)
[0 Please contact me about an in-kind donation: Name/Email/phone:

PAYMENT TOTAL

Tuition (all students): S Family/Parent Name(s):

Student Name/Grade:

Round-up (all students): S Student Name/Grade:
Additional Donation: S Student Name/Grade:
Total: S Student Name/Grade:

PAYMENT METHOD

O Internet Banking to Butterfield BMD Account 20006060887473100
O Internet Banking to Butterfield USD Account 20006840887473100

[0 Cash, personal check or bank draft hand delivered to the Accounts office
Parents are responsible for bank charges, non-local bank US checks and returned items
Accounts over 60 days in arrears will be charged 1% per month interest on outstanding fees




